
modernforms.com 
Phone (866) 810.6615 
Fax       (800) 526.2585

Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 
44 Harbor Park Drive 
Port Washington, NY 11050 

Central Distribution Center 
1600 Distribution Ct 
Lithia Springs, GA 30122 

Western Distribution Center 
1750 Archibald Avenue 
Ontario, CA 91760 

Modern Forms retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.  OCT 2019

METROPOLIS  Flush Mounts

FM-16818 / FM-16824 / FM-16830 

   FM-16818

Fixture Type: 

Catalog Number: 

Project: 

Location: 

FM-16824    FM-16830

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS 
A diaphanous shade provokes the imagination on this elegant 
design, creating softer light and a beautiful, sophisticated 
expression of form. Inside the glowing round diffuser, state-of-the-
art LED modules broadcast consistent and enduring illumination. 
Metropolis handles urban décor with ease, but makes a welcome 
addition to Scandinavian and Mid-Century styled spaces too. 

Construction: Aluminum 

Light Source: High output LED 

Finish: Brushed Nickel 

Standards: ETL & cETL listed, CEC Title 24 Compliant

    REPLACEMENT GLASS 
    Part#  Fixture 

RPL-GLA-13126           FM-16830  
RPL-GLA-13120           FM-16824   
RPL-GLA-13114            FM-16830   

FEATURES 
• Clear glass diffuser with fabric shade
• Ultra-bright lumen output
• No transformer or driver needed
• Dimmer: ELV
• CRI: 90
• Rated Life: 54,000 hours
• FM-16818 & FM-16824: 277V option available (Special Order)

ORDER NUMBER 

Model Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish 

FM-16818 
FM-16824 
FM-16830 

18” 
24” 
30” 

25W 
31W 
48W 

120V 
2015 
2644 
3869 

1996 
2474 
3815 

BN Brushed Nickel 

Example: FM-16818-BN 

For 277V special order add an “F” before the finish: FM-16818F-BN 

    REPLACEMENT DIFFUSER 
    Part#  Fixture 

RPL-DIF-13114

  FM-16830-BN
RPL           -DIF-13120           FM-16824-BN  
RPL-DIF-13126         

  FM-16818-BN 

    REPLACEMENT SHADE
    Part#  Fixture 

RPL-SHA-16818

  FM-16830-BN
RPL      -SHA-16824           FM-16824-BN 
RPL-SHA-16830         

  FM-16818-BN




