MODERN FORMS



Fixture Type: Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A diaphanous shade provokes the imagination on this elegant design, creating softer light and a beautiful, sophisticated expression of form. Inside the glowing round diffuser, state-of-theart LED modules broadcast consistent and enduring illumination. Metropolis handles urban décor with ease, but makes a welcome addition to Scandinavian and Mid-Century styled spaces too.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Brushed Nickel

Standards: ETL & cETL listed, CEC Title 24 Compliant

FEATURES

- Clear glass diffuser with fabric shade
- Ultra-bright lumen output
- · No transformer or driver needed
- Dimmer: ELVCRI: 90
- Rated Life: 54,000 hours
- FM-16818 & FM-16824: 277V option available (Special Order)

REPLACEMENT GLASS

Part#	Fixture	
RPL-GLA-13126	FM-16830	
RPL-GLA-13120	FM-16824	
RPL-GLA-13114	FM-16830	

REPLACEMENT DIFFUSER

Part#	Fixture				
RPL-DIF-13114	FM-16818-BN				
RPL-DIF-13120	FM-16824-BN				
RPL-DIF-13126	FM-16830-BN				

REPLACEMENT SHADE

Part#	Fixture
RPL-SHA-16818 RPL-SHA-16824 RPL-SHA-16830	FM-16818-BN
RPL-SHA-16824	FM-16824-BN
RPL-SHA-16830	FM-16830-BN

ORDER NUMBER

Model		Wattage	Voltage	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish		
FM-16818	18"	25W		2015	1996			
FM-16824	24"	31W	120V	2644	2474	BN	Brushed Nickel	
FM-16830	30"	48W		3869	3815			

Example: FM-16818-BN

For 277V special order add an "F" before the finish: FM-16818F-BN

modernforms.com Phone (866) 810.6615 Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 Central Distribution Center 1600 Distribution Ct Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760